Round the Calendar

The Premier Association of
Financial Professionals ®

10
25

8-10

21

13-15

20-22

3-7

11-13
14-17
27-29

2020

MAY
Mother’s Day

US Memorial Day- MDRT Office Closed

JUNE

2021 Virtual Global Council Meeting- (Executive Committee, S. Stahr,
B. O’Connor, P. Brown)

Father’s Day

JULY

US Independence Day

MDRT Foundation Spring Board Planning Dinner/Meeting-Park Ridge, Il
(M. Stauff)

Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-TBD (All)

AUGUST
MDRT 2020 Virtual Event
AIA Workshop-Hong Kong (P. Tsai)

SEPTEMBER

US Labor Day- MDRT Office Closed

OCTOBER

Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-Scottsdale, AZ (All)
Top of the Table Meeting-Scottsdale, AZ (All)

2021 PDC AM/GC Speaker Selection Meeting-Rosemont, IL
(R. Scritchfield, J. Jurasz)




16-18
19-21
26
27

7-9
24
25

Round the Calendar

NOVEMBER

MDRT EDGE Meeting-San Francisco, CA (All)
NAILBA- Orlando, FL

US Thanksgiving Day-MDRT Office Closed
MDRT Office Closed

DECEMBER

Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-Park Ridge, IL (All)
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day-MDRT Office Closed

FUTURE MDRT MEETINGS

MDRT 2020 VIRTUAL EVENT
¢ August 3-7, 2020

MDRT ANNUAL MEETING
< June 6-9, 2021, New Orleans, Louisiana USA
< June 26-29, 2022, Boston, Massachusetts USA

MDRT GLOBAL CONFERENCE
% August 29-September 1, 2021, Singapore

MDRT EDGE MEETING
< November 16-19, 2020 San Francisco, California USA
% November 8-10, 2021 Philadelphia, Pennsylvania USA

MDRT TOP OF THE TABLE ANNUAL MEETING
< October 14-17, 2020, Scottsdale, Arizona USA

s October 20-23, 2021, Amelia Island, Florida USA

s October 19-22, 2022, Santa Barbara, California USA




