Round the Calendar



2020

	MAY
10	Mother's Day
25	US Memorial Day- MDRT Office Closed
	JUNE
8-10	2021 Virtual Global Council Meeting- (Executive Committee, S. Stahr,
	B. O'Connor, P. Brown)
21	Father's Day
	JULY
4	
4 13-15	US Independence Day MDRT Foundation Spring Board Planning Dinner/Meeting-Park Ridge, Il
13-13	(M. Stauff)
20-22	Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-TBD (All)
	AUGUST
3-7	MDRT 2020 Virtual Event
3-7 4-6	AIA Workshop-Hong Kong (P. Tsai)
4-0	Ala Workshop-Hong Kong (r. 15ai)
	SEPTEMBER
7	US Labor Day- MDRT Office Closed
	OCTOBER
11 10	
11-13	Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-Scottsdale, AZ (All)
14-17	Top of the Table Meeting-Scottsdale, AZ (All)
27-29	2021 PDC AM/GC Speaker Selection Meeting-Rosemont, IL
	(R. Scritchfield, J. Jurasz)

Round the Calendar

NOVEMBER

16-18 19-21 26 27	MDRT EDGE Meeting-San Francisco, CA (All) NAILBA- Orlando, FL US Thanksgiving Day-MDRT Office Closed MDRT Office Closed
	DECEMBER
7-9	Executive Committee Dinner/Meeting-Park Ridge, IL (All)
24	Christmas Eve
25	Christmas Day-MDRT Office Closed

FUTURE MDRT MEETINGS

MDRT 2020 VIRTUAL EVENT

August 3-7, 2020

MDRT ANNUAL MEETING

- ❖ June 6-9, 2021, New Orleans, Louisiana USA
- June 26-29, 2022, Boston, Massachusetts USA

MDRT GLOBAL CONFERENCE

❖ August 29-September 1, 2021, Singapore

MDRT EDGE MEETING

- ❖ November 16-19, 2020 San Francisco, California USA
- November 8-10, 2021 Philadelphia, Pennsylvania USA

MDRT TOP OF THE TABLE ANNUAL MEETING

- ❖ October 14-17, 2020, Scottsdale, Arizona USA
- October 20-23, 2021, Amelia Island, Florida USA
- October 19-22, 2022, Santa Barbara, California USA